
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
54 

8 
50 
70 
53 
77 
28 

Name 
MICALE LUCIANO 
SCAUZILLO ALESSIO 
INTRONA ILARIONE 
GUIDI FRANCESCO 
COSTACURTA WALTER 
BIOLGHINI PABLO 
PERONI DARIO 

Class 
EPM 991/992 CUP 
EPM 991/992 CUP 
EPM 991/992 CUP 
GOODYEAR 992 GT3 
EPM 991/992 CUP 
EPM 991/992 CUP 
EPM 997 CUP 

Best Tm 
1:54.115 
1:54.525 
1:55.222 
1:55.648 
1:55.996 
1:56.608 
2:10.120 

Diff 

0.410 
1.107 
1.533 
1.881 
2.493 

16.005 

Gap 

0.410 
0.697 
0.426 
0.348 
0.612 

13.512 

In Lap 
9 
2 
9 
5 
7 
3 
8 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
PIT LANE OPEN 
CAR 13 WARNING FLAG 
CAR 53 PLEASE CHECK TRASPONDER POSITION 
CAR 28 WARNING FLAG 
CAR 70 LAPTIME DELETED 
CAR 50 WARNING FLAG 
CHEQUERED FLAG 

Printed: 01/04/2023 14:52:24 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

FX Racing Weekend 
Porsche Club Street Legal 

Prove Libere 1_B 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 14:25:00 

Monza 5,793 km 

01/04/2023 14:25 


